1 The skin of polar bears is white.  False
2 Male polar bears can weigh 

the same as ten men. 
3 Polar bears sometimes eat fi sh.
4 Polar bears can only swim for 

a few hours. 
5 The number of polar bears is 

going down.  

3  Write the numbers in words as we say them.  

one hundred and three 

1 

4 2 

5 3 

6 

103

605250

950580

1,000

2 Rewrite the false sentences from Activity 1 to make them true. 

4 Research and write one more fun fact and one more sad fact about 
polar bears.

Fun fact 4:

Sad fact 4:

7  Read and circle.  

1 You can’t do this job by myself / yourself .